Nama Lengkap

Ni Ketut Meliana
Eko Sulistyowati
Henokh Kristiawan
Maliakhi Yosephinto Kurniawan
Gusti Ayu Intan Priskila
Acacia Emogene Calliope Bernice
Evie Mulyani
Beria Elbenaya Osiyo
Alexander Dalimunthe
Yehezkiel Wahyu Priyanto
R.A Diah Perwita Sari
Prajna Paramita
Maria Aprilia Sain
Dewanto Adi Agung
Tesalonika Intan Acheira Tambunan
Harningrum
| Ketut Elnatan Wilsan
Candra Prasetya
Benjamin Frederick Frank Jozef
Veronica Veriani Santoso
| Putu Gamaliel Aprilio Witjaksono
Pieter Gideon
Tonico Hermanto
Endang Kasih Darwati
| Wayan Sudarma
Aldi Abrial Frasisko
Made Talitha Suryaningsih Pinatih
Mekawati
Andreas Parikesit Tjondro A W
The Siu Mie
Indriani Wahyuningtias
Samuel Edison Manalu
Threcia Frisca Putri Pusya
Rebeka Apriani Kana Wadu
Mike Minelly
Kiyat Setyawanjati
Susi Eliawati
| Gusti Ngurah Zefano Rio Eka Putra
Hendra Wijaya
Chennya Kezia Tio
Maria Risanti Diantoro
Kevin Aprico Dwi Budiana
Kiszea Havy
Winadi Madyasmoro
Ariel Gesang Hadi Waluyo
Andreas Aris Utomo
Puguh Wibowo
Alfrintje Dolontelide

Tanggal Lahir

01/04/1954
01/04/1970
02/04/1995
02/04/2003
02/04/1993
02/04/1999
02/04/1972
03/04/1985
03/04/1952
03/04/1988
03/04/1964
04/04/2007
04/04/2003
04/04/1994
04/04/2020
04/04/1989
04/04/1997
05/04/1983
05/04/2011
06/04/1966
06/04/2021
06/04/1996
06/04/1985
07/04/1970
07/04/1974
07/04/2005
08/04/1991
08/04/1964
08/04/1971
08/04/1959
09/04/1982
09/04/1991
09/04/1997
10/04/1980
10/04/1988
10/04/1977
10/04/1958
10/04/2020
10/04/1980
10/04/2012
11/04/1984
11/04/2001
11/04/2001
12/04/1971
12/04/1977
12/04/1973
12/04/1977
12/04/1968

Family Group




Ady Kurniawan
Desak Oka Ardiani. Amd.Par
Serafina Laurelyn Ang
Anthonius Bambang
Yatmiati
Agripa Mau
Geovano Saverio
Alex Christian Tedjo
Alfredo Dano
Astin Anindya Mardyasmara
Priscilla Ruth Simanjuntak
Ni Putu Carista Febryanti
Indra Hardini
| Putu Budiana
Hilbert Paul Mail
Eryana Dami
Kadek Grace Priscilla
Shinta Rovina Cristin Silalahi
Kevin Christian
Dina Silmi S
Joko Tri Susilo
Renny Christianty Pechler
Alexander Aprillio Hariadi
Jhosua Gilbert Arnata Putra
Anna Margaretha Pesik
Fransiska Didi
Theresia Moona Fajar
Steven Calisto
Yoseph Ady Perwira Gideon
Vista Ria Rantau Wati
Adie Rizki Halim
Shalom Cathleia Adriancka
Lilik Hari Premini
Sely Indra Sari Simanjuntak
Hanace Singkana
Gede lvan Marditya
Jevon Samuel Sabariman
Aurelia Kristiani Sutanto
Kaintan Daisy Raihannah
Aurelia Kristiani Sutanto
Dian Victory Verona Djami
Yohanes Riyanto
Rezky Ayu Saraswati
Desak Kadek Shanti
Sharon Akwila Pray Aurelia
Anik Farida
Andik Ongkowijaya
Elyzabeth Sebastian
Citra Dewi Kustriana
Delby Rosa Kurniawati

12/04/1983
12/04/1984
12/04/2014
12/04/1953
13/04/1972
13/04/1984
13/04/2014
13/04/1987
14/04/1985
14/04/2011
14/04/1996
14/04/2000
15/04/1960
15/04/1973
15/04/1978
15/04/1973
15/04/1999
15/04/1993
15/04/1995
15/04/1975
15/04/1960
15/04/1992
16/04/2011
16/04/2009
16/04/1961
16/04/1974
16/04/2003
17/04/2015
17/04/1998
17/04/1996
18/04/1997
18/04/2018
18/04/1958
18/04/1983
18/04/1983
18/04/1990
18/04/2004
19/04/2005
19/04/2012
19/04/2005
20/04/1992
20/04/1958
20/04/1997
20/04/1967
20/04/2006
20/04/1977
20/04/1962
20/04/1995
20/04/1992
20/04/2000




Koko Pratama Pudja
Soeparni
Surianto Halim
Kadek Priskila Dewi Nugraha
Sendhi Kurniawan
Reynand Gabe Armada Gultom
Keanu Rain Keluanan
Santoso
Glory Winilelyka
Andreas Hendrata
Zebaoth Havy
Hana Apriliana
Firda Widyanti Poerwandani
Priskila Dwi Indri
Ruben Nenumeta
Andika Anggara
Ni Made Winarni
Teja Nugraha Jaya
Abigail Trisha Pratista
Yusuf Arianto
Ericko Ichi
Tristan Araya Prabu
Luki Setiawan Tirtha Rahardja
Irawan Kurniadi
NI Putu Naomi
Pipit Supandri
David Budiman Hutomo
Rebecca Dian Aprilia Kawi

Samuel Richard Abimanyu Natalis

Edi Widianto
Feronika L Mosal
Joceline Manuela Gold
Ariyani Amirudin
Gideon Ong
Christopher Joel Vincentius Artha
Christofer Pratama Yudhiyanto
Otniel Aphryllio Hardios
Piter DWS. SH
Gede Wahyu Sailendra
Sisilia Ananda Santoso
Nyoman Suryani
Francisca Cicilia
Steven Obed Ongkowijaya
Ronald Walter Petrus

21/04/1989
21/04/1948
22/04/1962
22/04/2010
22/04/1989
22/04/2017
23/04/2013
23/04/1964
23/04/2005
23/04/1975
23/04/2007
24/04/1988
24/04/1977
24/04/1986
24/04/1986
24/04/1992
24/04/1976
24/04/1992
24/04/2019
24/04/1957
25/04/1999
25/04/2011
25/04/1993
25/04/1946
25/04/1965
26/04/1973
26/04/1990
27/04/1995
27/04/2020
27/04/1986
28/04/2011
28/04/2015
28/04/1961
28/04/2009
28/04/2003
29/04/2008
29/04/2005
29/04/1966
29/04/2006
30/04/2003
30/04/1975
30/04/1986
30/04/1993
30/04/1956




	Ultah April

